
2023 5 3 Extended bottle and prices per straw.xlsx

Bottles Price Bottles Price Bottles Price
90 3 108.00$     6 130.50$     9 153.00$     

120 4 144.00$     8 174.00$     12 204.00$     
150 5 180.00$     10 217.50$     15 255.00$     
180 6 216.00$     12 261.00$     18 306.00$     
210 7 252.00$     14 304.50$     21 357.00$     
240 8 288.00$     16 348.00$     24 408.00$     
270 9 324.00$     18 391.50$     27 459.00$     
300 10 360.00$     20 435.00$     30 510.00$     
330 11 396.00$     22 478.50$     33 561.00$     
360 12 432.00$     24 522.00$     36 612.00$     
390 13 468.00$     26 565.50$     39 663.00$     
420 14 504.00$     28 609.00$     42 714.00$     
450 15 540.00$     30 652.50$     45 765.00$     
480 16 576.00$     32 696.00$     48 816.00$     
510 17 535.50$     34 663.00$     51 765.00$     
540 18 567.00$     36 702.00$     54 810.00$     
570 19 598.50$     38 741.00$     57 855.00$     
600 20 630.00$     40 780.00$     60 900.00$     
630 21 661.50$     42 819.00$     63 945.00$     
660 22 693.00$     44 858.00$     66 990.00$     
690 23 724.50$     46 897.00$     69 1,035.00$ 
720 24 756.00$     48 936.00$     72 1,080.00$ 
750 25 787.50$     50 975.00$     75 1,125.00$ 
780 26 819.00$     52 1,014.00$ 78 1,170.00$ 
810 27 850.50$     54 1,053.00$ 81 1,215.00$ 
840 28 882.00$     56 1,092.00$ 84 1,260.00$ 
870 29 913.50$     58 1,131.00$ 87 1,305.00$ 
900 30 945.00$     60 1,170.00$ 90 1,350.00$ 
930 31 976.50$     62 1,209.00$ 93 1,395.00$ 
960 32 1,008.00$ 64 1,248.00$ 96 1,440.00$ 
990 33 990.00$     66 1,188.00$ 99 1,435.50$ 

1020 34 1,020.00$ 68 1,224.00$ 102 1,479.00$ 
1050 35 1,050.00$ 70 1,260.00$ 105 1,522.50$ 
1080 36 1,080.00$ 72 1,296.00$ 108 1,566.00$ 

Extended Bottles and Prices per Straw Kit

Straws
6" 12" 18"



2023 5 3 Extended bottle and prices per straw.xlsx

Bottles Price Bottles Price
90 3 108.00$     100 5 135.00$     

120 4 144.00$     200 10 270.00$     
150 5 180.00$     300 15 405.00$     
180 6 216.00$     400 20 540.00$     
210 7 252.00$     500 25 600.00$     
240 8 288.00$     600 30 720.00$     
270 9 324.00$     700 35 840.00$     
300 10 360.00$     800 40 960.00$     
330 11 396.00$     900 45 990.00$     
360 12 432.00$     1000 50 1,100.00$ 
390 13 468.00$     1100 55 1,210.00$ 
420 14 504.00$     
450 15 540.00$     
480 16 576.00$     
510 17 535.50$     
540 18 567.00$     
570 19 598.50$     
600 20 630.00$     
630 21 661.50$     
660 22 693.00$     
690 23 724.50$     
720 24 756.00$     
750 25 787.50$     
780 26 819.00$     
810 27 850.50$     
840 28 882.00$     
870 29 913.50$     
900 30 945.00$     
930 31 976.50$     
960 32 1,008.00$ 
990 33 990.00$     

1020 34 1,020.00$ 
1050 35 1,050.00$ 
1080 36 1,080.00$ 

Tubes
Regular

Tubes
Large

Extended Bottles and Prices per Tube Kit


